PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD
JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD
OTHERS

6,996,075,236
9,739,317,993
5,548,651,564
8,625,832,513
8,394,664,246
3,034,743,105
1,105,310,619
712,094,148
3,330,574,484
2,709,764,486
3,088,994,055
1,974,212,147
408,469,393
405,829,443
443,144,655
11,387,549,303

10.30
14.34
8.17
12.70
12.36
4.47
1.63
1.05
4.90
3.99
4.55
291
0.60
0.60
0.65
16.78

9,052,815,382.13
8,780,311,167.14
7,039,746,582.31
6,168,188,687.12
5,741,293,343.66
4,731,672,234.74
4,467,130,763.58
3,136,950,814.99
3,085,033,618.93
2,997,806,030.90
2,380,119,483.55
2,211,772,913.41
1,997,795,382.66
1,878,078,670.45
1,808,612,415.46
10,321,523,608.29

11.94
11.58
9.29
8.14
7.57
6.24
5.89
4.14
4.07
3.95
3.14
2.92
2.64
2.48
2.39
13.62

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 64,096,118,983 14.30 58,508,010,679.57 11.71
2 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 45,758,272,266 10.21 50,328,416,255.85 10.07
3 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 35,510,937,834 7.92 48,151,313,493.37 9.63
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 57,356,986,068 12.80 41,356,407,524.15 8.27
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 55,720,165,292 12.43 38,849,075,831.24 7.7
6 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 17,807,492,117 3.97 28,398,018,440.62 5.68
7 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 6,386,816,049 1.43 28,091,833,535.17 5.62
8 UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 4,922,271,481 1.10 22,071,603,803.04 4.42
9 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 13,543,129,865 3.02 20,486,037,159.97 4.10
10 |HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 20,511,194,893 4.58 19,233,950,714.54 3.85
11 |TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 27,963,045,862 6.24 18,216,108,215.11 3.64
12 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 12,801,588,166 2.86 13,931,004,779.98 2.79
13 |IJPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 3,073,498,080 0.69 13,559,252,958.86 2.71
14 |CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 2,581,555,621 0.58 13,307,068,329.24 2.66
15 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 2,602,431,172 0.58 12,331,282,069.67 2.47
16 |OTHERS 77,558,265,863 17.29 72,989,895,568.86 14.61
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



